
cashstore.com

Friendly Rewards
Program

Ask about this special offer!

GET
$40
CASH!

See store personnel for details

WIGET40061108

Loans offered by TreeMac Funding Group, LLC (the Lender). Actual terms, including maximum loan amount, may vary by applicant. The lender 
requires certain supporting documentation with each new applicant. The amount financed assumes the maximum lien fee of $33.00 being paid from 
the proceeds to record a lien on the title. A fee of $30.00 will be charged for any check or other payment device that is returned unpaid. Complete 
disclosures of annual percentage rate (APR), fees, and payment terms are provided with each loan and are available from the lender. Example of 

loan terms: The APR for a $533.00 180-Day Installment Title Loan is 317.88%. The loan consists of 5 payments of $188.27 due every 31 days and a 
final payment of $188.03 due at maturity. Example reflects a final period of 25 days.

Fee Schedule Example 180-Day Title Loan

293.41%

317.88%

327.02%

$233.00

533.00

1,033.00

$78.30

188.27

371.55

Payment 
Amount 

1-5

Amount 
Financed

APR

575.00

1,150.00

Maximum 
CAB Fee

Lender 
Interest

$9.18

21.38

41.72

cashstore.com
TXTitleLoan05.01.20

Title Loans & 
Installment Title Loans 

®

Final 
Payment 

$80.68

$188.03

$366.97

$230.00 $239.18

Total 
Finance 
Charge

596.38

1,191.72




