Title Loans & Installment Title Loans

Fee Schedule Example 180-Day Title Loan

Amount Financed	Payment Amount 1-5	Final Payment	Lender Interest	Maximum CAB Fee	Total Finance Charge	APR
\$233.00	\$78.30	\$80.68	\$9.18	\$230.00	\$239.18	293.41%
533.00	188.27	\$188.03	21.38	575.00	596.38	317.88%
1,033.00	371.55	\$366.97	41.72	1,150.00	1,191.72	327.02%

Loans offered by TreeMac Funding Group, LLC (the Lender). Actual terms, including maximum loan amount, may vary by applicant. The lender requires certain supporting documentation with each new applicant. The amount financed assumes the maximum lien fee of \$33.00 being paid from the proceeds to record a lien on the title. A fee of \$30.00 will be charged for any check or other payment device that is returned unpaid. Complete disclosures of annual percentage rate (APR), fees, and payment terms are provided with each loan and are available from the lender. Example of loan terms: The APR for a \$533.00 180-Day Installment Title Loan is 317.88%. The loan consists of 5 payments of \$188.27 due every 31 days and a final payment of \$188.03 due at maturity. Example reflects a final period of 25 days.